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(5) 2021 5
2021 5 31

3,057,414,480 32.90

3,064,494 ,882 32.97

3,100,744,828 33.36

9,222,654,190 99.24

— 70,051,991 0.75

9,292,706,181 100. 00

) ()

1 S INGAPORE 14,100,000 8,931.06] 1,259,280,194 8,941.90 1,260,809,169 3] 2024/9/1]13.56|
GOVERNMENT

2 JAUSTRAL IAN 12,700,000 9,919.93 1,259,831,619| 9,909.95 1,258,563,888| 4.25 2026/4/21]13.54
GOVERNMENT

3 NORWEG IAN 68,200,000 1,396.79 952,613,889 1,394.02 950,727,685 3| 2024/3/14]10.23
GOVERNMENT

4 NORWEG I AN 70,000,000 1,353.79 947,655,632 1,352.00) 946,406,608 1.75 2025/3/13|10.18]
GOVERNMENT

5 NORWEGIAN 66,500,000 1,340.78 891,622,211 1,338.63 890,191,867 1.5 2026/2/19| 9.57
IGOVERNMENT

6 ISINGAPORE 9,700,000 8,842.35 857,708,094 8,847.28 858,186,449 2.375 2025/6/1] 9.23]
GOVERNMENT

7 IAUSTRALIAN 8,500,000 8,446.22 717,928,746 8,449 .44 718,203,018] 0.25|2024/11/21] 7.72
GOVERNMENT

8 ISINGAPORE 6,100,000 8,481.73 517,385,802 8,485.63 517,623,505 1.75] 2023/2/1] 5.57]
IGOVERNMENT

9 JAUSTRAL IAN 4,000,000 10,325.80 413,032,356 10,320.48 412,819,451 4.75( 2027/4/21] 4.44
IGOVERNMENT

10 JAUSTRAL IAN 4,400,000 8,736.18 384,392,079 8,732.88 384,246,940 2.2512022/11/21| 4.13]
IGOVERNMENT

11 S INGAPORE 4,000,000 8,765.24 350,609,808 8,799.32 351,972,848 2.125] 2026/6/1| 3.78§|
IGOVERNMENT

12 JAUSTRAL IAN 3,100,000 9,384.20 290,910, 280] 9,376.18 290,661,585 3.25 2025/4/21| 3.12]
IGOVERNMENT

13 NORWEG IAN 20,000,000 1,356.21 271,242,880 1,350.44] 270,088,320 1.75 2027/2/17 2.90]
GOVERNMENT
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14 SINGAPORE 1,300,000 8,613.51 111,975,759 8,627.14] 112,152,857 2| 2024/2/1) 1.20|
GOVERNMENT
)
99.24
99.24
2021 5 1
1 )
2 (2011 11 14 ) 1,630 1,633 0.9867 0.9887,
3 (2012 5 14 ) 2,304 2,308 1.0087| 1.0107
4 (2012 11 13 ) 2,121 2,125 1.0279 1.0299
5 (2013 5 13 ) 2,555 2,560 1.0293 1.0313
6 (2013 11 13 ) 2,272 2,277 0.9959 0.9979
7 (2014 5 13 ) 2,865 2,871 0.9992 1.0012
8 (2014 11 13 ) 2,935 2,941 1.0103 1.0123
9 (2015 5 13 ) 3,893 3,901 1.0082 1.0102
10 (2015 11 13 ) 4,853 4,863 0.9917 0.9937,
11 (2016 5 13 ) 5,826 5,837 1.0011 1.0031
12 (2016 11 14 ) 12,314 12,339 0.9806 0.9826
13 (2017 5 15 ) 12,257 12,283 0.9607] 0.9627,
14 (2017 11 13 ) 13,013 13,041 0.9461] 0.9481]
15 (2018 5 14 ) 12,003 12,029 0.9157 0.9177,
16 (2018 11 13 ) 11,184 11,208 0.9018 0.9038
17 (2019 5 13 ) 11,766 11,792 0.9081] 0.9101
18 (2019 11 13 ) 12,698 12,726 0.9018, 0.9038
19 (2020 5 13 ) 11,705 11,732 0.8852 0.8872
20 (2020 11 13 ) 10,327 10,338 0.8761] 0.8771
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21 (021 5 13 ) 9,302 9,313 0.8507] 0.8517

2020 5 11,196 — 0.8854 —

6 10,860 — 0.8856 —

7 10,854 — 0.8841] _

8 10,529 — 0.8797 —

9 10,457 — 0.8818 —

10 10,390 — 0.8793 —

11 10,234 — 0.8766 —

12 10,091 — 0.8729 —

2021 1 9,639 — 0.8704 —

2 9,038 — 0.8566 —

3 9,367 — 0.8503 —

4 9,367 — 0.8521] —

5 9,292 — 0.8508 —

1

2 2011 5 14 2011 11 14 0.0120
3 2011 11 15 2012 5 14 0.0120
4 2012 5 15 2012 11 13 0.0120
5 2012 11 14 2013 5 13 0.0120
6 2013 5 14 2013 11 13 0.0120
7 2013 11 14 2014 5 13 0.0120
8 2014 5 14 2014 11 13 0.0120
9 2014 11 14 2015 5 13 0.0120
10 2015 5 14 2015 11 13 0.0120
11 2015 11 14 2016 5 13 0.0120
12 2016 5 14 2016 11 14 0.0120
13 2016 11 15 2017 5 15 0.0120
14 2017 5 16 2017 11 13 0.0120
15 2017 11 14 2018 5 14 0.0120
16 2018 5 15 2018 11 13 0.0120
17 2018 11 14 2019 5 13 0.0120
18 2019 5 14 2019 11 13 0.0120
19 2019 11 14 2020 5 13 0.0120
20 2020 5 14 2020 11 13 0.0100
21 2020 11 14 2021 5 13 0.0060

25/78



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

2 2011 5 14 2011 11 14 2.1

3 2011 11 15 2012 5 14 3.4

4 2012 5 15 2012 11 13 3.1

5 2012 11 14 2013 5 13 1.3

6 2013 5 14 2013 11 13 2.1

7 2013 11 14 2014 5 13 1.5

8 2014 5 14 2014 11 13 2.3

9 2014 11 14 2015 5 13 1.0

10 2015 5 14 2015 11 13 0.4

11 2015 11 14 2016 5 13 2.2

12 2016 5 14 2016 11 14 0.8

13 2016 11 15 2017 5 15 0.8

14 2017 5 16 2017 11 13 0.3

15 2017 11 14 2018 5 14 1.9

16 2018 5 15 2018 11 13 0.2

17 2018 11 14 2019 5 13 2.0

18 2019 5 14 2019 11 13 0.6

19 2019 11 14 2020 5 13 0.5

20 2020 5 14 2020 11 13 0.1

21 2020 11 14 2021 5 13 2.2

100

2 1

2 2011 5 14 2011 11 14 646,014,258 649,925,166 1,652,363,310
3 2011 11 15 2012 5 14 1,171,037,935 539,220,118 2,284,181,127
4 2012 5 15 2012 11 13 1,212,567,590( 1,433,245,294 2,063,503,423
5 2012 11 14 2013 5 13 1,690,097,283 1,270,305,789 2,483,294,917
6 2013 5 14 2013 11 13 614,018,816 815,469,295 2,281,844,438
7 2013 11 14 2014 5 13 1,389,973,499 803,603,192 2,868,214,745
8 2014 5 14 2014 11 13 806,453,144 769,004,986 2,905,662,903
9 2014 11 14 2015 5 13 1,203,388,595 246,915,644 3,862,135,854
10 2015 5 14 2015 11 13 1,327,268,601 294,993,740 4,894,410,715
11 2015 11 14 2016 5 13 1,684,876,548 759,263,123 5,820,024,140
12 2016 5 14 2016 11 14 7,491,317,754 753,388,274 12,557,953,620
13 2016 11 15 2017 5 15 2,047,949,763]  1,846,965,941 12,758,937,442
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14 2017 5 16 2017 11 13 1,537,701,664 541,866, 786 13,754,772,320
15 2017 11 14 2018 5 14 853,012,628  1,498,614,445 13,109,170,503
16 2018 5 15 2018 11 13 481,708,387 1,188,535,726 12,402,343,164
17 2018 11 14 2019 5 13 1,198,409,034 643,658,621 12,957,093,577
18 2019 5 14 2019 11 13 2,044,876,906 920,764,405 14,081,206,078
19 2019 11 14 2020 5 13 1,224,386,523 2,081,569,088] 13,224,023,513
20 2020 S5 14 2020 11 13 447,661,101 1,884,771,085 11,786,913,529
21 2020 11 14 2021 5 13 764,100,828 1,616,291,672 10,934,722,685
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